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Benchmark

Drug, Alcohol & Tobacco Use (custom)

Health and wellness (custom)

Mental health (custom)

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the
school.

School Culture (custom)

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

91%

v1

since last survey

79%

74%

83%

v3

since last survey

69%

v3

since last survey

68%

87%

v1

since last survey

90%

o

since last survey
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80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Teacher-Student Relationships

78%
How strong the social connection is between teachers and (o

students within and beyond the classroom. (0]

since last survey

2,370 responses
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Drug, Alcohol & Tobacco Use (custom)

Your average Change

91% vi

2,370 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: Have you ever tried alcohol, cigarettes, or any
other drugs?

No ov N 2150

Yes 9% [ 212

Favorable: 91%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.3: Have you ever seen other kids your age using
drugs or alcohol?

No o0 | 2120

Yes 10% [ 245

Favorable: 90%

0 from last survey
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Q.2: Have you ever been offered alcohol, cigarettes, or
any other drugs?

No ov I '

Yes 9% [} 204

Favorable: 91%

v 2 from last survey
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Health and wellness (custom)

Your average

79%

2,370 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: During the past 12 months, how many times have Q.2: During the past 12 months, have you or your
you moved? family worried about a place to live?
I have moved O times 72% | NI 703 No 85% (GGG 1035
I have moved 1time 18% 415 Yes 15% [ 353
| have moved 2-4 7% 165
times 1 from last survey Favorable: 85%

| have moved 5or 3% I 70

more times
1 from last survey Favorable: 90%
Q.3: During the past 30 days, how often did you go Q.4: My family expects me to attend school every day.

hungry because there was not enough food in your

home? strongly Agree 54% || 1285

Agree 29% 691
Neutral 12% 291
Rarely 15% 353
Disagree 2% 52
Sometimes 7% 169

Strongly Disagree 2% |41
Most of the time 3% 69

Always 2% I 46 1 from last survey Favorable: 84%
~ 2 from last survey Favorable: 73%
Q.5: During a typical day, how many hours do you Q.6: | can use my phone, computer or other device
spend on a media device for a purpose other than without any rules by my parents/guardians.
homework - for example, media devices such as a 5
phone, computer, laptop/tablet? No 70% [ 1654

ves 30% [ 696
Lessthan 1hour 27% [l 630

Between 1-3 hours 47% 1099 4 0 from last survey Favorable: 70%
Between 3-6 hours 16% 379

6 or more hours 10% . 246

4 39 from last survey Favorable: 73%
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Mental health (custom)

Your average

74%

2,370 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: | feel safe at my school.

Strongly Agree 41% _ 976

Agree 33% 786
Neutral 18% 429
Disagree 5% 128
Strongly Disagree 2% |37

v 4 from last survey

Favorable: 75%

Q.3: 1 would tell an adult at school if | was worried
about my safety.

ves 77% | 1800
No 23% [ 540

¥ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 77%

Q.5: | feel safe to express who | am at my school.

Strongly Agree 24% - 573

Agree 30% 710
Neutral 29% 674
Disagree 9% 220

Strongly Disagree 8% l178

¥ 1 from last survey Favorable: 54%
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Q.2: | would feel comfortable asking an adult for help
if | felt worried, sad, or scared.

ves 7o | 57
No 29% [ 689

v 2 from last survey

Favorable: 71%

Q.4: 1 would tell an adult at school if | was worried
about a friend's safety.

ves o2% [N 2158

No 8% [ 198

Favorable: 92%

« 0 from last survey

Q.6: In the past 2 weeks, | have felt sad or worried
almost every day

No 75% | 1759
ves 25% [ 584

v 2 from last survey

Favorable: 795%

www.panoramaed.com
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Your average

83%

2,370 responses

How did people respond?

Littleton Public Schools
Fall 2022 Student - School Climate, Safety and Wellness, Grades 3-5

Change

v3

since last survey
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Q.1: How often do your teachers seem excited to be

teaching your classes?

Almost always 40%
Frequently 33%
Sometimes 20%

Once in a while 5% m

Almost never 2% |49

- oo

781

464

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 93%

Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at

this school?

Very fair 28%

Somewhat fair 29%
Slightly fair 13% 312
Neither unfair nor fair  11% 269
Slightly unfair 10% 234

Somewhat unfair 5% 126

Very unfair 3% |69

.

682

v 3 from last survey

Favorable: 82%

Q.2: How positive or negative is the energy of the

school?

Very positive
Somewhat positive
Slightly positive

Neither negative nor
positive

Slightly negative
Somewhat negative

Very negative

30%
31%
15%
12%

7%
3%
2%

- o

735

356
288

160
67
| 42

v 3 from last survey

Favorable: 89%

Q.4: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learninga 8% l 186

tremendous amount

Helps my learning
some

Helps my learning a
little bit

Neither helps nor
hurts my learning

Hurts my learning a
little bit

Hurts my learning
some

Hurts my learning a
tremendous amount

21%

13%

26%

18%

9%

5%

494
315
619
420
213

Jl 109

¥ 2 from last survey
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Favorable: 69%
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School Culture (custom)

Your average

69%

2,370 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Adults in my school treat all students fairly.

Strongly Agree 32%
Agree 34%

Neutral 24%

Disagree 8%
Strongly Disagree 2%

Change

v3

since last survey

]
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. e

802
555
181
| 55

¥ 6 from last survey

Q.3: My school tries to
activities.

Strongly Agree 38%

Agree 35%

Neutral 22%

Disagree 4%

Strongly Disagree 1%

Favorable: 66%

involve all families in school

- e

814
527
100
30

¥ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 72%

Q.2: Students in my school respect differences in
other students (for example, where they come from,

what they look like, etc.).

strongly Agree 33% [ 773

Agree 36%

Neutral 23%

Disagree 7%
Strongly Disagree 2%

833
532

¥ 1 from last survey
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Favorable: 69%
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School Safety

Your average

68%

2,370 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 14% - 326

Once in a while 30% 713
Sometimes 32% 752
Frequently 18% 422

Almost always 6% I136

Favorable: 44%

¥ 4 from last survey

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 62% [ | I 462

Slightly likely 21% 493
Somewhat likely 8% 190

Quite likely 5% | 127
Extremely likely 3% | 81

Favorable: 83%

¥ 3 from last survey

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for them to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficutt 33% [ 772

Slightly difficult 32% 751
Somewhat difficult 21% 505
Quite difficult 10% 238

Extremely difficult 4% | 91

Favorable: 65%

Page 9 of 14 | This report was created on Tuesday, February 14, 2023

Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 56% _ 1308

Once in a while 25% 590
Sometimes 12% 281
Frequently 6% 129

Almost always 2% I 42

Favorable: 81%

¥ 2 from last survey

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Aimost never 44% | 1045

Once in a while 23% 551
Sometimes  17% 397
Frequently 8% 195

Almost always 7% . 166

Favorable: 68%

¥ 2 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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Sense of Belonging

Your average Change

87% vi

since last survey

2,370 responses
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How did people respond?

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely 18% - 418

understand
Understand quite a bit 45% 1054
Understand somewhat 22% 525
Understand a little  12% 284

Do not understand at 3% I 66
all

Favorable: 85%

« 0 from last survey

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school
show you?

A tremendous amount 14% - 336
of respect
Quite a bit of respect 43% 1004
Some respect 27% 626
A little bit of respect 13% 307
No respect atall 3% I 77

Favorable: 84%

¥ 2 from last survey
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Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school
give you?

A tremendous amount 34% - 801

of support

Quite a bit of support 42% 992

Some support  17% 397

A little bit of support 6% 138

No supportatall 1% 26

Favorable: 93%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.4: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 41% _ 962

Belong quite a bit 29% 682
Belong somewhat 15% 350
Belong a little bit 10% 247

Do not belong atall 5% I n7

Favorable: 85%

v 2 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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Supportive Relationships

Your average Change

90% 0

2,370 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: Do you have a friend from school who you can Q.2: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
count on to help you, no matter what? who you can count on to help you, no matter what?
ves 0% [N 1o ves &7 | 2045
No 10% [l 235 No 13% [ 309
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 90% ~ 0 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.3: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

ves 03% | 2100

No 7% [ 154

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 93%
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Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average Change

78% 0

since last survey

2,370 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How respectful are your teachers towards you? Q.2: If you walked into class upset, how concerned
Extremely respectful 45% _ 1067 would your teachers be?
Quite respectful 42% 980 Extremely concerned 22% - 510
Somewhat respectful 9% 218 Quite concerned  47% 1095
Slightly respectful 3% 64 Somewhat concerned 20% 469
Slightly concerned 8% 192

Not at all respectful 1% 25

Not at all concerned 3% |77

1 from last survey Favorable: 87%

1 from last survey Favorable: 69%
Q.3: When your teacher asks, "how are you?", how Q.4: How excited would you be to have your teachers
often do you feel that your teachers really want to again?

know your answer?

Extremely excited 55% || NI 233

Amost always 40% [N 937 Quite excited 26% 609
Frequently 33% 772 Somewhat excited  11% 250
Sometimes  18% 419 Slightly excited 6% | 133

Onceinawhile 7% | 156 Notatall excited 3% | 65

Almost never 3% |72

1 from last survey Favorable: 81%
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 73%
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How did people respond?
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Q.1: What is your gender?

Female 43% [ 1015
Male 44% [ 1046

Prefer not to answer 13% . 298

Q.3: What is your race or ethnicity? (Please fill in the
circle that best describes you)

American Indian/ 4% I 89
Alaska Native

Asian 3% |67
Black/African 2% | 36

American (Not
Hispanic)

Hispanic / Latino/ 8% [ 193
Latina

Native Hawaiian/ 1% |14
Pacific Islander

white/Caucasian 52% || 1120

Multiple Races / 10% . 219
Multiracial

Not Listed Above 22% [l 497

Q.5: Are you involved in any extra-curricular activities
at your school?

No s0% [ 775
ves 50% [N 1174

Page 13 of 14 | This report was created on Tuesday, February 14, 2023

Q.2: What grade are you in?

3 33% [ 763
4 32% [ 752
5 35% [ 832

Q.4: Is English your first language?

No 10% [ 236

ves 00% [N 217

Q.6: Do you receive special education services?

No 55% [N 1300
ves 21% [ 494

Idon'tknow 24% [l 560

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.7: Do you participate in the SACC program before or
after school?

No oo I 1255
Yes 19% [ 459
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